Oct 08 2024 (11:51) India Rail Info 1

Etah - Agra Fort Passenger (UnReserved)/01914 - Pass - NCR
ETUE/Etmadpur to AF/Agra Fort
Oh 41m - 19 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ETAH |Etah 07:30 0 |1 0 62 NCR
2 KWW  |Kuswa 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 29 |49 |173 |INCR
3 sc Jalesar City 08:13 08:15 2m [0 |1 40 |46 (171 [NCR
4 BRN  |Barhan Junction 08:40 08:41 Tm |0 |1 59 32 |177 [NCR
5 |ETUE |Etmadpur 09:07 09:09 2m (0 |1 72 |51 [172 |[NCR
6 KBP  |Kuberpur 09:17 09:18 Tm (0 |1 79 |53 |170 |NCR
7 |JAB Yamuna Bridge Agra 09:29 09:30 Tm (0 |1 89 |8 168 [NCR
8 |AF Agra Fort 09:50 0 I 92 |- 166 |[NCR

Oct 08 2024 (11:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



